
Sr. No. Date of Exam 

1 

4 

6 

7 

Government Engineering College, Dahod 
Remedial Exam Schedule (AIl Branch) -April-2024 

B.E. Semester-1/2 (All Branches) 
Academic term : 2023-24 (Even semester) 

10 

25-4-2024 

26-4-2024 

29-4-2024 

30-4-2024 

1-5-2024 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Time 

11.00 AM -12.30 PM 

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 

11.00 AM -12.30 PM 

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 

11.00 AM -12.30 PM 

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 

11.00 AM -12.30 PM 

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 

11.00 AM -12.30 PM 

2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 

Subject Code 

3110014 

3110005 

3110006 

3110018 

3110011 

3110015 

3110004 

3110016 

3110013 

3110003 

3110002 

3110007 

Instructions: 1. Exam will be conducted in offline mode only. 

Mathematics � I 

Subject Name 

Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
Basic Mechanical 

Engineering 
Physics 
Physics 

Mathematics - 2 

Basic Civil Engineering 
Basic Electronics 

Engineering Graphics & 
Design 

|Programming for Problem 
Solving 

English 

Environmental Sciences 

2. Students have to follow all the instructions given by subject teacher 

Principal 

Govt Engg College, Dahod 
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