## Government Engineering College, Dahod Remedial Exam Schedule (All Branch) - April-2024 B.E. Semester-1/2 (All Branches) Academic term : 2023-24 (Even semester)

Sr. No.	Date of Exam	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	25-4-2024	Thursday	11.00 AM -12.30 PM	3110014	Mathematics – I
2			2:30 PM to 4:00 PM	3110005	Basic Electrical Engineering
3	26-4-2024	Friday	11.00 AM -12.30 PM	3110006	Basic Mechanical Engineering
4			2:30 PM to 4:00 PM	3110018 3110011	Physics Physics
5	29-4-2024	Monday	11.00 AM -12.30 PM	3110015	Mathematics - 2
6			2:30 PM to 4:00 PM	3110004 3110016	Basic Civil Engineering Basic Electronics
7	30-4-2024	Tuesday	11.00 AM -12.30 PM		Engineering Graphics & Design
8			2:30 PM to 4:00 PM		Programming for Problem Solving
9	1-5-2024	Wednesday	11.00 AM -12.30 PM	3110002	English
10			2:30 PM to 4:00 PM	3110007	Environmental Sciences

Instructions: 1. Exam will be conducted in offline mode only.

2. Students have to follow all the instructions given by subject teacher during exam

63 Principal

Govt Engg College, Dahod